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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 22 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
13/11/2022 - 16:00 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 53.36 DUMONT, Valentine NOC Glasgow (GBR) 5/12/2019

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 25.29  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:01.29

Points: FINA 2022

Rank YEAR I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m

1. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke 05 KAZS BEL 55.86 55.41 745 27.17 28.24
2. VERDONCK, Fleur 06 ZN BEL 55.84 55.54 740 27.39 28.15
3. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 55.93 55.64 736 26.85 28.79
4. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 56.29 55.99 722 27.13 28.86
5. RAVELINGIEN, Lana 03 BRABO BEL 56.07 56.42 706 27.59 28.83
6. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 Sl LUX 56.91 57.11 681 27.63 29.48
7. DEWAELHEYNS, Niene 07 TRUST BEL 57.20 57.22 677 27.56 29.66
8. CAVADINI, Caroline 90 CNBA BEL 58.20 58.04 648 27.67 30.37
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 23 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
13/11/2022 - 16:03 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 1:42.85 TIMMERS, Pieter BRABO Netanya (ISR) 3/12/2015

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 1:42.76  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:01.69

Points: FINA 2022

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. HENVEAUX, Lucas BEL 00 LGN 1:48.40 1:46.04 822 24.87 26.94 27.12 27.11
2. THIJS, Thomas BEL 97 ZGEEL 1:50.23 1:47.91 780 25.35 27.17 27.69 27.70
3. EMO, Jerome BEL 00 LDV 1:50.37 1:48.54 767 25.45 26.74 27.98 28.37
4. BRANDENBURGER, Pit LUX 95 FLNS 1:51.05 1:49.84 740 26.19 27.97 28.02 27.66
5. MABBE, Elian BEL 04 UZKZ 1:49.95 1:49.93 738 25.85 27.82 28.50 27.76
6. LEROUX, Jef BEL 02 MEGA 1:50.71 1:51.05 716 25.93 27.88 28.61 28.63
7. MEEUS, Elias BEL 03 BRABO 1:51.28 1:51.58 706 25.51 28.43 29.15 28.49
8. FRANCKX, Stan BEL 02 TRUST 1:50.92 1:52.31 692 25.74 28.11 29.06 29.40
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 24 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
13/11/2022 - 16:07 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 29.70 GASPARD, Florine CNB KAZAN (RUS) 6/11/2021

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 29.77  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 36.35

Points: FINA 2022

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. GASPARD, Florine 01 CNB BEL 30.45 30.14 850
2. VERMEIREN, Fleur 02 BRABO BEL 31.09 30.85 793
3. VERSTREPEN, Siel 03 GZVN BEL 32.14 31.55 741
4. SCHOEFS, Elise 98 LAQUA BEL 32.80 32.45 681
5. PALMER, Grace 05 LGN BEL 32.41 32.82 658
6. GOBERT, Lies 05 MEGA BEL 32.90 33.08 643
7. LAGEY, Liselotte 06 ZGEEL BEL 33.26 33.12 641
8. GOVAERTS, Emma 06 LGN BEL 33.07 33.54 617
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 25 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
13/11/2022 - 16:10 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 57.71 CAERTS, Basten DBT Moscow (GER) 3/08/2017

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 56.90  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:10.17

Points: FINA 2022

Rank YEAR I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MALACHI, Constantin 97 LLSB MDA 1:00.22 59.68 794 27.84 31.84
2. GREVEN, Lucas 95 HELLAS NED 59.86 1:00.21 773 28.18 32.03
3. GRONDEL, Charles 02 TRUST BEL 1:00.07 1:00.42 765 28.20 32.22
4. HEBB, Xander 03 ROSC BEL 1:03.29 1:02.67 686 29.47 33.20
5. WEYTS, Milan 04 BZK BEL 1:03.47 1:03.06 673 29.33 33.73
6. VANDERHULST, Midas 01 TRUST BEL 1:03.94 1:04.07 642 29.77 34.30
7. DECOSSAUX, Valentin 95 LAQUA BEL 1:05.53 1:04.86 619 29.76 35.10
8. DE MUYNCK, Noah 96 MEGA BEL 1:05.35 1:05.41 603 30.71 34.70
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 26 Women, 400m Medley Open
13/11/2022 - 16:13 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 4:35.89 LECLUYSE, Fanny DM Kristiansand (NOR) 5/11/2017

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 4:31.02  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 5:24.75

Points: FINA 2022

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. DUMONT, Sarah 07 NOC BEL 4:48.67 4:42.29 771
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:41.25 36.72 250m: 2:57.26 40.32 350m: 4:09.94 32.07

100m: 1:04.53 34.43 200m: 2:16.94 35.69 300m: 3:37.87 40.61 400m: 4:42.29 32.35

2. FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 LGN BEL 4:43.59 4:45.94 742
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:42.23 36.65 250m: 2:57.34 39.76 350m: 4:12.63 34.32

100m: 1:05.58 35.00 200m: 2:17.58 35.35 300m: 3:38.31 40.97 400m: 4:45.94 33.31

3. MERCIER, Faustine 07 DM BEL 4:56.21 4:55.42 673
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:46.58 38.13 250m: 3:05.18 41.50 350m: 4:21.87 34.71

100m: 1:08.45 36.45 200m: 2:23.68 37.10 300m: 3:47.16 41.98 400m: 4:55.42 33.55

4. GARCIA ZAMORA, Ilona 03 PERRON BEL 5:06.93 5:03.15 623
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:47.75 39.53 250m: 3:10.89 44.14 350m: 4:30.06 34.34

100m: 1:08.22 36.56 200m: 2:26.75 39.00 300m: 3:55.72 44.83 400m: 5:03.15 33.09

5. VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne 09 ZN BEL 5:09.01 5:04.63 614
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:50.50 39.63 250m: 3:14.25 45.27 350m: 4:25.97 26.45

100m: 1:10.87 38.29 200m: 2:28.98 38.48 300m: 3:59.52 45.27 400m: 5:04.63 38.66

6. BALDERACCHI, Victoria Elisa 06 ASA ITA 5:08.17 5:04.64 614
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:47.59 38.50 250m: 3:09.57 42.76 350m: 4:30.47 36.01

100m: 1:09.09 37.47 200m: 2:26.81 39.22 300m: 3:54.46 44.89 400m: 5:04.64 34.17

7. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo 04 ZORO BEL 5:06.60 5:05.25 610
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:47.93 39.63 250m: 3:10.55 44.49 350m: 4:31.25 35.84

100m: 1:08.30 36.89 200m: 2:26.06 38.13 300m: 3:55.41 44.86 400m: 5:05.25 34.00

8. PALUMBO, Mila 08 DBT BEL 5:08.98 5:06.09 605
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:49.96 40.12 250m: 3:12.72 44.24 350m: 4:32.65 35.67

100m: 1:09.84 37.72 200m: 2:28.48 38.52 300m: 3:56.98 44.26 400m: 5:06.09 33.44
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 27 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
13/11/2022 - 16:20 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 50.44 HEERSBRANDT, François WN Szczecin (POL) 9/12/2011

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 49.70  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:01.68

Points: FINA 2022

Rank YEAR I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m

1. LUNAK, Sebastian 02 CNSW CZE 54.72 53.02 731 24.47 28.55
2. SWART De, Stan 03 NEXTLINENED 54.83 54.22 684 25.18 29.04
3. DE SMEDT, Jesse 00 BRABO BEL 55.79 54.91 658 25.17 29.74
4. FOURNEAU, Liam 00 CCM BEL 56.12 55.07 653 25.84 29.23
5. BAECKELMANS, Jarne 00 RSCM BEL 55.82 55.45 639 25.73 29.72
6. VAN CLEVEN, Thijs 05 BZK BEL 56.07 55.46 639 26.09 29.37
7. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL 56.38 55.55 636 25.92 29.63
8. LEROUX, Jef 02 MEGA BEL 55.84 56.56 602 26.42 30.14
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 28 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
13/11/2022 - 16:38 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 58.15 BUYS, Kimberley BRABO Chartres (FRA) 22/11/2012

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 56.65  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:09.78

Points: FINA 2022

Rank YEAR I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VANOTTERDIJK, Roos 05 DMB BEL 59.36 58.77 814 28.85 29.92
2. VERDONCK, Fleur 06 ZN BEL 1:02.98 1:01.40 714 30.13 31.27
3. GORIS, Mirthe 96 MEGA BEL 1:02.34 1:01.55 709 29.93 31.62
4. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 Sl LUX 1:03.93 1:02.99 661 30.58 32.41
5. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 1:03.52 1:03.70 639 31.08 32.62
6. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 1:03.24 1:03.86 635 30.47 33.39
7. MATTHEEUWS, Lie 05 MEGA BEL 1:04.48 1:04.13 627 31.03 33.10
8. LABASSE, Clemence 07 MOSAN BEL 1:04.46 1:05.04 601 31.94 33.10
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 29 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
13/11/2022 - 16:41 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 24.12 LAFORT, Larre FIRST Aachen (GER) 26/10/2019

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 23.10  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 29.66

Points: FINA 2022

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. BERGES, Jens 01 HZA BEL 25.31 25.31 676
2. VATA, Gjon 02 CNBA BEL 26.24 25.66 649
3. BULBO, Noah 03 ENLN BEL 26.08 25.78 640
4. CARCHON, Brecht 03 LAQUA BEL 26.08 25.80 638
5. VERRETH, Noah 05 MEGA BEL 26.14 25.91 630
6. TALLOEN, Sander 05 FIRST BEL 25.92 26.01 623
7. GULDENTOPS, Kevin 00 TSZ BEL 26.19 26.10 617
8. SWART De, Stan 03 NEXTLINE NED 26.00 26.43 594
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 30 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
13/11/2022 - 16:44 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 2:07.96 DUMONT, Valentine NOC Eindhoven (NED) 21/11/2021

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 2:05.99  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:37.08

Points: FINA 2022

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. DUMONT, Sarah BEL 07 NOC 2:18.97 2:13.02 727 29.75 33.64 34.69 34.94
2. RINCHON, Rachel BEL 08 HELIOS 2:20.26 2:19.99 623 30.88 36.27 37.09 35.75
3. ZELLER, Pauline BEL 07 NOC 2:22.59 2:22.54 590 31.09 35.12 37.26 39.07
4. DEWAELHEYNS, Niene BEL 07 TRUST 2:23.83 2:24.81 563 31.88 36.30 38.02 38.61
5. GARCIA ZAMORA, Ilona BEL 03 PERRON 2:25.07 2:25.37 557 32.46 37.46 38.15 37.30
6. AUGUSTIJNS, Jill BEL 05 ZN 2:26.22 2:25.54 555 32.76 36.64 37.92 38.22
7. VAN STEEN GOMES, HanneBEL 07 DZO 2:24.63 2:25.61 554 32.41 36.31 38.14 38.75
8. MAEREVOET, Marie BEL 04 BRABO 2:26.14 2:28.47 522 32.71 37.65 38.88 39.23



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 13/11/2022 16:44 - Page 1

OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 31 Men, 200m Medley Open
13/11/2022 - 16:48 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 1:55.17 VANLUCHENE, Emmanuel GOLD Edinburgh (GBR) 12/12/2015

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 1:53.60  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:17.58

Points: FINA 2022

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. LUNAK, Sebastian CZE 02 CNSW 2:05.09 2:02.64 714 26.20 30.21 36.36 29.87
2. HEBB, Xander BEL 03 ROSC 2:08.83 2:03.53 698 27.29 31.66 36.10 28.48
3. FRIPPIAT, Florian LUX 98 NCA 2:05.50 2:04.24 687 26.60 31.21 37.02 29.41
4. WEYTS, Milan BEL 04 BZK 2:06.17 2:05.62 664 27.25 33.79 35.86 28.72
5. WIELANDT, Pieter BEL 93 FIRST 2:05.98 2:06.06 657 26.82 30.85 38.34 30.05
6. VANHECKE, Raphael BEL 06 WN 2:06.96 2:08.35 623 27.39 32.53 37.36 31.07
7. VANDAMME, Hugo BEL 03 DM 2:09.09 2:09.40 608 27.39 33.43 38.02 30.56
8. MABBE, Elian BEL 04 UZKZ 2:08.72 2:11.47 579 27.87 35.28 38.53 29.79
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 32 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
13/11/2022 - 17:08 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 4:00.05 DUMONT, Valentine NOC Budapest (HUN) 9/11/2020

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 4:02.79  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 4:40.58

Points: FINA 2022

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 LGN BEL 4:21.52 4:09.80 821
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:31.70 31.72 250m: 2:35.14 31.55 350m: 3:38.91 31.87

100m: 59.98 31.07 200m: 2:03.59 31.89 300m: 3:07.04 31.90 400m: 4:09.80 30.89

2. VERDONCK, Fleur 06 ZN BEL 4:21.74 4:17.85 746
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:35.06 32.94 250m: 2:40.58 32.59 350m: 3:46.55 32.86

100m: 1:02.12 32.23 200m: 2:07.99 32.93 300m: 3:13.69 33.11 400m: 4:17.85 31.30

3. RAVELINGIEN, Lana 03 BRABO BEL 4:16.91 4:18.02 745
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:35.08 33.15 250m: 2:41.27 32.77 350m: 3:46.63 32.53

100m: 1:01.93 32.30 200m: 2:08.50 33.42 300m: 3:14.10 32.83 400m: 4:18.02 31.39

4. JOMINET, Lou 05 Sl LUX 4:23.59 4:21.83 713
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.10 33.35 250m: 2:42.65 33.31 350m: 3:49.65 33.34

100m: 1:02.75 32.63 200m: 2:09.34 33.24 300m: 3:16.31 33.66 400m: 4:21.83 32.18

5. MICHIELS, Nore 08 TSZ BEL 4:25.41 4:23.64 698
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:36.69 33.30 250m: 2:43.97 33.72 350m: 3:51.38 33.51

100m: 1:03.39 32.83 200m: 2:10.25 33.56 300m: 3:17.87 33.90 400m: 4:23.64 32.26

6. HOLLEBOSCH, Noa 07 MEGA BEL 4:27.41 4:26.19 678
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.71 34.22 250m: 2:45.75 33.84 350m: 3:53.55 33.93

100m: 1:03.49 33.19 200m: 2:11.91 34.20 300m: 3:19.62 33.87 400m: 4:26.19 32.64

7. SKRABANJA, Rani 98 HELLAS NED 4:24.62 4:26.62 675
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:34.68 33.19 250m: 2:42.83 34.44 350m: 3:52.81 34.96

100m: 1:01.49 32.33 200m: 2:08.39 33.71 300m: 3:17.85 35.02 400m: 4:26.62 33.81

8. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 DM BEL 4:29.72 4:33.31 626
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:39.85 34.36 250m: 2:49.50 34.95 350m: 3:59.41 34.99

100m: 1:05.49 33.90 200m: 2:14.55 34.70 300m: 3:24.42 34.92 400m: 4:33.31 33.90
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 33 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
13/11/2022 - 17:14 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 25.41 BUYS, Kimberley BRABO Eindhoven (NED) 29/09/2018

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 25.20  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 30.85

Points: FINA 2022

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. VANOTTERDIJK, Roos 05 DMB BEL 26.60 26.15 810
2. GORIS, Mirthe 96 MEGA BEL 27.96 27.89 667
3. RINCHON, Rachel 08 HELIOS BEL 28.78 28.57 621
4. WAUTERS, Lisa 05 KLSVZ BEL 28.67 28.60 619
5. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 28.91 28.94 597
6. HIEL, Maya 06 DBT BEL 29.18 28.95 597
7. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 29.21 29.00 594
8. CAVADINI, Caroline 90 CNBA BEL 28.97 29.17 583
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 34 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
13/11/2022 - 17:17 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 21.22 TIMMERS, Pieter BRABO Glasgow (GBR) 6/12/2019

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 21.06  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 25.28

Points: FINA 2022

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. GERVAIS, Lucas 96 CNBA BEL 22.43 22.61 708
2. SWART De, Stan 03 NEXTLINE NED 22.50 22.64 706

EMO, Jerome 00 LDV BEL 22.91 22.64 706
4. SIMINEL, Dan 98 LLSB MDA 23.26 23.03 670

MEEUS, Elias 03 BRABO BEL 23.27 23.03 670
6. LEROUX, Jef 02 MEGA BEL 23.11 23.06 668

THIJS, Thomas 97 ZGEEL BEL 23.13 23.06 668
8. BRUSTEN, Arthur 95 ENLN BEL 23.13 23.16 659
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 35 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
13/11/2022 - 17:19 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 2:18.49 LECLUYSE, Fanny DM Netanya (ISR) 6/12/2015

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 2:20.73  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:50.01

Points: FINA 2022

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke BEL 05 KAZS 2:28.94 2:28.27 747 33.92 37.62 38.30 38.43
2. PALMER, Grace BEL 05 LGN 2:29.63 2:28.33 746 34.33 37.56 38.03 38.41
3. GEEROMS, Anke BEL 00 TSZ 2:30.27 2:31.81 696 34.43 38.47 39.26 39.65
4. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux BEL 05 ENLN 2:35.38 2:33.24 677 35.10 39.22 39.49 39.43
5. GOVAERTS, Emma BEL 06 LGN 2:34.71 2:34.40 662 34.73 39.09 40.28 40.30
6. VERSTREPEN, Siel BEL 03 GZVN 2:35.59 2:34.48 661 35.02 39.93 40.20 39.33
7. VANMEENEN, Laura BEL 05 ISWIM 2:38.64 2:39.02 606 35.49 40.22 41.69 41.62
8. VIANE, Perla BEL 05 MEGA 2:38.76 2:39.37 602 35.25 40.06 41.55 42.51
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 36 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
13/11/2022 - 17:39 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 1:53.75 HENDRICKX, Lander LAQUA Gent 10/11/2019

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 1:50.51  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:18.32

Points: FINA 2022

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. HENDRICKX, Lander BEL 94 LAQUA 2:01.93 1:57.78 721 27.93 29.84 29.95 30.06
2. FRANCKX, Stan BEL 02 TRUST 1:59.16 1:58.67 705 28.07 30.46 30.07 30.07
3. WYNS, Seppe BEL 02 ZN 2:03.43 2:02.52 640 28.03 30.88 31.45 32.16
4. VERRETH, Noah BEL 05 MEGA 2:04.70 2:04.79 606 29.20 31.97 32.12 31.50
5. VAN GENECHTEN, SanderBEL 03 LAQUA 2:07.01 2:06.10 587 29.35 31.70 32.45 32.60
6. MARTI, Theo BEL 05 LGN 2:07.53 2:07.65 566 29.94 32.00 32.60 33.11
7. CLAEYS, Pieter-Jan BEL 04 AZL 2:08.31 2:07.94 562 29.42 32.28 33.33 32.91
8. MINNAERT, Lars NED 05 NEXTLINE 2:08.37 2:08.34 557 29.32 32.81 33.06 33.15
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 37 Women, 100m Medley Open
13/11/2022 - 17:43 Results Final

BR-RB -25m 59.34 VANOTTERDIJK, Roos DMB Berlin (GER) 21/10/2022

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 59.60  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:10.64

Points: FINA 2022

Rank YEAR I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VANOTTERDIJK, Roos 05 DMB BEL 1:00.04 59.43 859 27.12 32.31
2. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 1:04.10 1:03.45 706 28.75 34.70
3. FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 LGN BEL 1:04.68 1:04.25 680 29.90 34.35
4. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux 05 ENLN BEL 1:05.73 1:04.84 661 30.23 34.61
5. GOBERT, Lies 05 MEGA BEL 1:05.77 1:05.61 638 31.14 34.47
6. VAN DEN EEDE, Lisa 06 AZL BEL 1:05.90 1:05.70 636 30.01 35.69
7. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo 04 ZORO BEL 1:06.35 1:06.63 610 30.51 36.12
8. MERCIER, Faustine 07 DM BEL 1:06.50 1:07.18 595 31.13 36.05
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022
Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Event 38 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
13/11/2022 - 17:47 Results

BR-RB -25m 14:44.76 HENDRICKX, Lander BEST Edinburgh (GBR) 12/12/2015

L.T. WK 25m - T.L. CM 25m : 14:30.72  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 17:24.89

Points: FINA 2022

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. HENVEAUX, Lucas 00 LGN BEL 15:01.05 14:59.71 833
100m: 58.07 58.07 500m: 5:02.83 1:01.32 900m: 9:02.67 59.94 1300m: 13:02.89 1:00.00
200m: 1:59.42 1:01.35 600m: 6:02.93 1:00.10 1000m: 10:02.61 59.94 1400m: 14:02.44 59.55
300m: 3:01.05 1:01.63 700m: 7:02.89 59.96 1100m: 11:02.74 1:00.13 1500m: 14:59.71 57.27
400m: 4:01.51 1:00.46 800m: 8:02.73 59.84 1200m: 12:02.89 1:00.15

2. MARTENS, Noah 00 BRABO BEL 15:32.30 15:19.01 782
100m: 57.45 57.45 500m: 5:03.79 1:00.70 900m: 9:05.70 1:00.38 1300m: 13:14.07 1:02.41
200m: 1:59.16 1:01.71 600m: 6:04.85 1:01.06 1000m: 10:07.53 1:01.83 1400m: 14:16.85 1:02.78
300m: 3:01.54 1:02.38 700m: 7:05.02 1:00.17 1100m: 11:09.76 1:02.23 1500m: 15:19.01 1:02.16
400m: 4:03.09 1:01.55 800m: 8:05.32 1:00.30 1200m: 12:11.66 1:01.90

3. DEHAUDT, Fernando 05 GOLD BEL 16:01.02 15:25.86 765
100m: 59.05 59.05 500m: 5:02.66 1:01.08 900m: 9:11.55 1:02.72 1300m: 13:22.70 1:02.89
200m: 2:00.14 1:01.09 600m: 6:04.03 1:01.37 1000m: 10:14.41 1:02.86 1400m: 14:24.91 1:02.21
300m: 3:00.88 1:00.74 700m: 7:06.37 1:02.34 1100m: 11:17.21 1:02.80 1500m: 15:25.86 1:00.95
400m: 4:01.58 1:00.70 800m: 8:08.83 1:02.46 1200m: 12:19.81 1:02.60

4. LOVENS, Florentin 06 LGN BEL 15:56.36 15:46.86 715
100m: 1:00.58 1:00.58 500m: 5:15.21 1:03.82 900m: 9:28.24 1:03.24 1300m: 13:42.07 1:03.54
200m: 2:03.76 1:03.18 600m: 6:19.17 1:03.96 1000m: 10:31.64 1:03.40 1400m: 14:45.34 1:03.27
300m: 3:07.24 1:03.48 700m: 7:22.04 1:02.87 1100m: 11:35.19 1:03.55 1500m: 15:46.86 1:01.52
400m: 4:11.39 1:04.15 800m: 8:25.00 1:02.96 1200m: 12:38.53 1:03.34

5. COURBOIS, Thomas 05 LGN BEL 16:02.80 15:50.71 706
100m: 59.69 59.69 500m: 5:13.12 1:03.65 900m: 9:29.09 1:04.03 1300m: 13:45.50 1:04.17
200m: 2:02.49 1:02.80 600m: 6:16.68 1:03.56 1000m: 10:33.29 1:04.20 1400m: 14:48.59 1:03.09
300m: 3:05.84 1:03.35 700m: 7:20.98 1:04.30 1100m: 11:37.36 1:04.07 1500m: 15:50.71 1:02.12
400m: 4:09.47 1:03.63 800m: 8:25.06 1:04.08 1200m: 12:41.33 1:03.97

6. COURTOIS, Maxime 06 LGN BEL 16:01.83 15:59.80 686
100m: 1:00.05 1:00.05 500m: 5:14.90 1:04.06 900m: 9:30.97 1:04.24 1300m: 13:49.99 1:05.17
200m: 2:03.11 1:03.06 600m: 6:19.30 1:04.40 1000m: 10:35.91 1:04.94 1400m: 14:55.72 1:05.73
300m: 3:06.92 1:03.81 700m: 7:22.97 1:03.67 1100m: 11:39.96 1:04.05 1500m: 15:59.80 1:04.08
400m: 4:10.84 1:03.92 800m: 8:26.73 1:03.76 1200m: 12:44.82 1:04.86

7. CLAERHOUT, Bas 08 ZTB BEL 17:06.28 16:03.30 679
100m: 59.25 59.25 500m: 5:13.87 1:03.63 900m: 9:33.17 1:04.99 1300m: 13:54.31 1:05.07
200m: 2:02.52 1:03.27 600m: 6:18.47 1:04.60 1000m: 10:38.55 1:05.38 1400m: 14:59.86 1:05.55
300m: 3:06.32 1:03.80 700m: 7:23.21 1:04.74 1100m: 11:43.88 1:05.33 1500m: 16:03.30 1:03.44
